

Date: February 15, 2023

Digitally signed by J P LODHA
DN: cn=J, o=Haryana,
2.5.4.20=60683654e4bda56ba4970df3bb9856b7e2a2aa0
923bfda74633bfca7f0-67b40806, postalCode=123401,
street=FLAT NO-3, The GOVT. EMP. CO-OP. HS. LTD.
SECTOR-3, PART-B, REWARI,
pseudoName=b31e0465e1e1e05e96627719ba5b6d53,
serialNumber=b31b239df3bb2145da62c77cf4206df56,
oid=435211e8646f6c24950729a261, o=Personal, cn=J
P.LODHA
Date: 2022.03.18 13:55:56 +05'30'

HT

HT Media Limited

CIN:- L22121DL2002PLC117874

Registered Office: Hindustan Times House, 2nd Floor, 18-20, Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi - 110001, India

Tel:- +91 11 66561608 Fax:- +91 11 66561445

Email:- corporatedept@hindustantimes.com Website:- www.htmedia.in

(INR in Lakhs except earnings per share data and ratios)

Extract of Un-audited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
	December 31, 2022	September 30, 2022	December 31, 2021	December 31, 2022	December 31, 2021	December 31, 2021	March 31, 2022
	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited
Revenue from operations	44,036	40,925	46,613	126,970	107,948		150,038
Net profit/(loss) for the period (before tax and/or exceptional items)	(3,019)	(6,602)	6,043	(16,133)	426		1,414
Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(3,019)	(6,602)	6,043	(16,133)	426		1,414
Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax, non-controlling interest and share in profit/(loss) of joint venture	(2,189)	(15,589)	4,488	(21,233)	107		1,779
Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the period [comprising profit/(loss) for the period after tax, non-controlling interest and share in profit/(loss) of joint venture and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(2,015)	(18,504)	4,535	(24,000)	263		(727)
Paid-up equity share capital * (Face Value - INR 2/- per share)	4,655	4,655	4,655	4,655	4,655		4,655
Other equity excluding revaluation reserves as per the audited balance sheet							203,740
Securities Premium Account	49,935	49,935	49,357	49,935	49,357		49,935
Net Worth (as per the Companies Act 2013) (excluding non controlling interest)	173,285	175,367	198,248	173,285	198,248		197,352
Outstanding Debt @	106,857	119,470	86,880	106,857	86,880		80,312
Debt Equity Ratio (in times)	0.49	0.54	0.35	0.49	0.35		0.32
Capital Redemption Reserve	2,045	2,045	2,045	2,045	2,045		2,045
Debt Service Coverage Ratio (in times)	(0.01)	(0.04)	0.10	(0.10)	0.06		0.10
Interest Service Coverage Ratio (in times)	(0.27)	(2.15)	5.57	(1.70)	1.11		1.26
Earnings/(Loss) per share (of INR 2/- each)	Not annualised	Not annualised	Not annualised	Not annualised	Not annualised		0.77
Basic	(0.95)	(6.74)	1.95	(9.18)	0.05		0.77
Diluted	(0.95)	(6.74)	1.93	(9.18)	0.05		0.76
#Includes Equity Shares held by HT Media Employee Welfare Trust	30	30	44	30	44		30

© Outstanding Debt comprises of current borrowings (including current maturities of long term borrowings) and non-current borrowings.

Notes:

1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 read with Regulation 63 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website 'www.htmedia.in'.

2 For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchanges (BSE and NSE) and can be accessed on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com).

3 The above consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 14, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have conducted a "Limited Review" of the above results pursuant to Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 read with Regulation 63 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended and have issued an unmodified review opinion.

4 The consolidated financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, as amended from time to time.

5 Additional information on standalone financial results is as follows:-

(INR in lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
	December 31, 2022	September 30, 2022	December 31, 2021	December 31, 2022	December 31, 2021	December 31, 2021	March 31, 2022
	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited
Revenue from Operations	24,173	21,631	24,429	68,580	54,875		75,129
Profit/(Loss) Before Tax	(1,759)	(6,737)	3,912	(9,934)	(486)		(2,846)
Profit/(Loss) After Tax	(1,491)	(15,374)	2,835	(17,692)	(430)		(2,012)
Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss)	(1,543)	(15,474)	2,840	(17,832)	(356)		(1,921)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

New Delhi
February 14, 2023

Shobhana Bhartiya
Chairperson & Editorial Director

mbe

McNally Bharat Engineering Company Limited

CIN: L45202WB1961PLC025181

Regd. Office: 4 Mangoe Lane, Kolkata 700 001

Website:www.mcnallybharat.com, Email id: mbecl@mbecl.co.in

Phone no: (033) 4459 1212

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022

(Rs. in Lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
		Three months ended	Nine months ended	Three months ended	Nine months ended
		31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021
1	Total Income from operations	6,785.19	7,372.31	16,407.39	11,131.19
2	Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional items)	(67,950.65)	113.51	(196,253.84)	(67,788.46)
3	Exceptional Items	(7,773.61)	-	(7,773.61)	-
4	Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	(75,724.26)	113.51	(204,027.45)	(75,562.07)
5	Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	(75,724.26)	113.51	(204,027.45)	(75,562.07)
6	Other Comprehensive Income (net of tax)	10.69	4.44	32.09	18.69
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(75,713.57)	117.95	(203,995.36)	(75,543.38)
8	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs 10 each)	21,157.08	21,157.08	21,157.08	21,157.08
9	Other Equity in Audited Balance Sheet as at 31st March, 2022		(22,796.45)		(38,464.98)
10	Earning per Equity Share on net profit after tax (fully paid up equity share of Rs 10)				
	-Basic (Rs.)	(35.79)	0.05	(96.43)	(35.73)
	-Diluted (Rs.)	(35.79)	0.05	(96.43)	(35.73)

Note :

1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Statement of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Statement of Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website, www.mcnallybharat.com

2 The Company is under Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process as per provisions of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016. Its affairs, business, and assets are being managed by the Resolution Professional, Mr. Ravi Sethia, appointed by the Kolkata Bench of the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal vide Order dated 26th August 2022 (Order published on 2nd September 2022) under the provisions of the Code.

3 The Statement of Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the suspended Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 13th February 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review of these financial results for the quarter and nine month ended 31st December 2022.

For McNally Bharat Engineering Company Limited
(A Company under Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process)

Ravi Sethia
Resolution Professional

Asim Kumar Barman
Director

IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01305/2018-2019/12052
DIN: 02373956

Place : Kolkata
Date : 13th February, 2023

V

VIJAY SOLVEX LIMITED

Corporate Identity Number: L15142RJ1987PLC004232

Regd. Office : Bhagwati Sadan, Swami Dayanand Marg, Alwar - 301001 (Raj.)

Phone No. 0144-2332358, Fax No. 0144-2332320

website: www.vijaysolvex.com , email id: cs_lodha@dataoils.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022

(Rs. in Laacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)
1	Revenue from operations	56616.93	180940.71	61436.32
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax ,Exceptional items and Share of Profit/(Loss) of Associates)	94.16	1636.50	498.85
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items and Share of Profit/(Loss) of Associates)	176.23	1859.73	546.76
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, Exceptional items and Share of Profit/(Loss) of Associates	139.84	1420.81	403.02
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive income (after Tax)]	(630.20)	(403.80)	(507.90)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	320.13	320.13	320.13
7	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserves (As per Audited Balance Sheet as at 31st March, 2022		32,108.77	
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised) (In Rs.) a) Basic : b) Diluted :	4.37 4.37	44.38 44.38	12.59 12.59

Notes:

1 Additional information on Unaudited Standalone financial results is as follows:-

(Rs. in Laacs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)
Revenue from operations	56616.93	180940.71	61436.32
Profit Before tax	94.16	1636.50	498.85
Profit after tax	57.77	1197.58	355.11

2 The Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 14-02-2023.

3 The results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) (as amended time to time) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

4 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.vijaysolvex.com).

For & on behalf of the Board
Vijay Solvex Limited
sd/-
(VIJAY DATA)
Managing Director
DIN : 00286492

Place : ALWAR
Dated : 14/02/2023

RELIABLE VENTURES INDIA LIMITED

CIN : L22354MP1992PLC007295

REG. OFFICE : A-6, RELIABLE HOUSE, KOH-E-FIZA, BHOPAL, MP-462001

Tel.No.: 0755-4902458, Email : reliablegroup@gmail.com

Website : noorussabahpalace.com

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR
THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31-12-2022

(Rs. In Laacs)

S. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 31-12-2022	9 months ended 31st Dec 2022	Quarter ended 31st Dec 2021
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	51.52	597.10	649.21
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-38.88	(60.62)	212.09
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-38.88	(60.62)	212.09
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-40.45	(65.28)	179.20
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	20.02	-28.13	184.48
6	Equity Share Capital	1,101.29	1,101.29	1,101.29
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic : 2. Diluted :	- 0.19 - 0.19	- 0.026 - 0.026	1.68 1.68

Notes :

1 The above Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in its meeting held on 14th Feb., 2023.

2 This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

3 The company has only one business and geographical segment viz. hotel operation in India, hence no further disclosures are required to be made as per Indian Accounting Standard-108 on "Operational Segments".

4 The above is an extract of detailed unaudited financial results filed with the Mumbai Stock Exchange Ltd. Under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the results is available on the Website of BSE "www.bseindia.com" and Company Website "www.noorussabahpalace.com".

For Reliable Ventures India Limited

Sd/-
(RANJAY K. DAWAR)

Bhopal : 14-02-2023
DIRECTOR & CHAIRMAN - AUDIT COMMITTEE

Media Soul

mint

Predict the
Sensex

Play and win
mint Premium
subscription.

*Exclusively on the Mint app

Scan to know more

This PDF was uploade To Teligram channel_ LBS Newspaper platform (https://t.me/LBSNEWSPAPER) @LBSNEWSPAPER

आज खुल रहा है ‘वियाज टायर्स लि.’ का आईपीओ

21 फरवरी,2023 तक आवेदन कर सकेंगे निवेशक



बिजनेस रेमेडीज/जयपुर। अहमदाबाद आधारित कंपनी ‘वियाज टायर्स लि.’ मुख्य तौर पर बाईसाईकल, दू-थी व्हीलर्स, पैसेंजर व्हीकल्स और इंडस्ट्रीयल व्हीकल के लिए रबड़ ट्यूब्स का निर्माण करने वाली कंपनी है। कंपनी द्वारा आंशिक या पूर्णतः ऋण अदायगी एवं कार्यशील पूंजी आवश्यकताओं की पूर्ति हेतु एनएसई इमर्ज प्लेटफॉर्म पर आईपीओ लाया जा रहा है। कंपनी द्वारा वर्तमान में बाईसाईकल, दू-थी व्हीलर्स, पैसेंजर व्हीकल्स और हैवी लोड इंडस्ट्रीयल व्हीकल के लिए रबड़ ट्यूब्स का निर्माण किया जा रहा है। इसके साथ ही कंपनी वाईट लेबलिंग के आधार पर एंसीलरी प्रोडक्ट्स जैसे ऑफ रोड टॉयर ट्यूब, एनिमल ड्रिवन व्हीकल्स ट्यूब्स, इंजन ऑयल एवं ग्रीस का निर्माण

करवाकर बिक्री करती है। कंपनी रबड़ ट्यूब, साईकल टॉयर एवं एंसीलरी प्रोडक्ट्स को घरेलू बाजार एवं अंतर्राष्ट्रीय बाजारों में ‘वियाज’ ब्राण्डनेम से बिक्री कर रही है। कंपनी के पास अहमदाबाद के नजदिक नंदासन में प्रति माह 7,00,000 ट्यूब बनाने की स्थापित क्षमता के साथ अपनी उत्पादन सुविधा है। पूरे भारत में रबर ट्यूब के लिए कंपनी के 15 घरेलू वितरक हैं। कंपनी का वितरण नेटवर्क 19 राज्यों आंध्र प्रदेश, असम, बिहार, छत्तीसगढ़, दिल्ली, गुजरात, हरियाणा, झारखंड, कर्नाटक, केरल, मध्य प्रदेश, महाराष्ट्र, पंजाब, राजस्थान, तमिलनाडु, तेलंगाना, उत्तर प्रदेश, उत्तराखंड, पश्चिम बंगाल में स्थित है। कंपनी की संयुक्त राज्य अमेरिका, तुर्की, रोमानिया, संयुक्त अरब अमीरात



IPO Date:	Feb 16, 2023 to Feb 21, 2023
Listing Date:	11
Face Value:	₹10 per share
Price:	₹62 per share
Lot Size:	2000 Shares
Issue Size:	3,226,000 shares of ₹10 (aggregating up to ₹20.00 Cr)
Fresh Issue:	3,226,000 shares of ₹10 (aggregating up to ₹20.00 Cr)
Issue Type:	Fixed Price Issue IPO
Listing At:	NSE SME
NEI (HNI) Shares Offered:	50% of the Net Issue
Retail Shares Offered:	50% of the Net Issue
Market Maker:	SUNFLOWER BROKING PVT. LTD.
Company Promoters:	Mr. Janakkumar Mahendrakumar Patel, Mr. Rajeshkumar Prabhudashai Patel, Mr. Parichaykumar Maganbhai Patel, Mrs. Himaben Janakkumar Patel, Mrs. Nirmaben Rajeshkumar Patel and Mrs. Kenaben Parichaykumar Patel are the promoters of the company.

और कोलंबिया जैसे 5 देशों में भी उपस्थिति है। कंपनी ने हाल ही में तुर्की के लिए मैक्सएक्सिस रबर्स प्राइवेट लिमिटेड के टायरों के एक विशेष वितरण के

के लिए विशेष वितरण अधिकार हैं। कंपनी ने वित्तीय वर्ष 2022-23 में उक्त व्यवसाय का संचालन शुरू किया है। इसके अलावा कंपनी के पास रबर ट्यूब और टायरों की बिक्री के लिए 7 अंतरराष्ट्रीय वितरक हैं।

कंपनी के आईपीओ के संबंध में जानकारी: वियाज टायर्स लिमिटेड का आईपीओ 16 फरवरी को खुलकर 21 फरवरी,2023 को बंद होगा। कंपनी द्वारा 10 रुपए फेसवैल्यू के 3226000 शेयर 62 रुपए प्रति शेयर के भाव से जारी कर 20 करोड़ रुपये जुटाए जा रहे हैं। कंपनी के आईपीओ का मार्केट लॉट साइज 2000 शेयरों का है यानि कि निवेशकों को कंपनी का एक लॉट खरीदने के लिए 1.24 लाख रुपए निवेश करने होंगे। आईपीओ की मार्केट मैकर कंपनी सनफ्लावर ब्रोकिंग प्राइवेट लिमिटेड है और कंपनी के आईपीओ का प्रबंधन बीलाइन केपिटल एडवाइजर्स प्राइवेट लिमिटेड द्वारा किया जा रहा है।

नोट: कंपनी के आईपीओ में निवेश करने से पूर्व निवेशकों को पंजीकृत निवेश सलाहकारों की सलाह लेनी चाहिए।

मेदांता की परफॉर्मेंस सभी प्रमुख संकेतकों में बेहतर रही, मजबूत वृद्धि मिली

बिजनेस रेमेडीज/ गुरुग्राम। भारत के उत्तर और पूर्व क्षेत्रों में काम करने वाले सबसे बड़ी निजी मल्टी/स्पेशियलिटी तृतीयक स्वास्थ्य देखभाल प्रदाताओं में से एक ग्लोबल हेल्थ लिमिटेड (एनएसई: मेदांता, बीएसई: 543654) ने आज 31 दिसंबर, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही और तीन तिमाहियों के अपने अलेक्साप्राॅब्लिंक समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों की घोषणा की। 31 दिसंबर 2022 को समाप्त नौ महीनों के मुख्य बिंदु (वित्तीय वर्ष 2023 की समेकित तीन तिमाहियां)

- » 20,273 मिलियन रुपए की कुल आय। 21.2% वर्ष-दर-वर्ष की वृद्धि।
- » 4,856 मिलियन रुपए का ईबीआईटीडीए। 22.1% की वृद्धि।
- » वित्त वर्ष 22 की तीन तिमाहियों के 23.8% की तुलना में ईबीआईटीडी, मार्जिन थोड़ा सुधर कर 24.0% हो गया।



- » 2,250 मिलियन रुपए का कर के बाद लाभ। 26.0% वर्ष-दर-वर्ष की वृद्धि।
- » स्थापित बिस्तर क्षमता में 167 बिस्तरों की वृद्धि हुई। लखनऊ में 65 और पटना में 102 बेड जोड़े गए।
- » बिस्तर भरे रहने के दिनों में 10.7% की वृद्धि हुई। बढ़ी हुई बिस्तर क्षमता पर रोगी की व्यस्तता 59% थी।
- » एआरपीओबी 8.5% बढ़कर 58,494 रुपए और एएलओएस 16.1% बढ़कर 3.2 दिन हो गया
- » भर्ती मरीजों की संख्या 1 लाख से अधिक 31.9% की वृद्धि और बाह्य रोगियों की संख्या 17 लाख से अधिक, 12.3% की वृद्धि।

- » 31 दिसंबर 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही के मुख्य बिंदु (वित्त वर्ष 2023 की तीसरी तिमाही)
- » 7,९062 मिलियन रुपए की अब तक की सबसे अधिक तिमाही कुल आय। 19.0% वर्ष-दर-वर्ष की वृद्धि
- » 1,719 मिलियन रुपए का ईबीआईटीडीए। 17.9% वर्ष-दर-वर्ष की वृद्धि
- » ईबीआईटीडीए मार्जिन 24.3% के स्वस्थ स्तर पर।
- » 806 मिलियन रुपए का कर के बाद लाभ। 15.3% वर्ष-दर-वर्ष की वृद्धि
- » भरे हुए बेड्स के दिनों में 13.5% की वृद्धि हुई। बिस्तर की बढ़ी हुई क्षमता के कारण अंतःरोगी अभिभोग 59% रहा।
- » एआरपीओबी 4.3% बढ़कर 58,367 रुपए और एएलओएस में 3.3 दिनों में सुधार हुआ।

सेंसेक्स 600 अंक बढ़कर 61,032 के स्तर पर हुआ बंद

बिजनेस रेमेडीज/मुंबई। भारतीय शेयर बाजार में हफ्ते के दूसरे कारोबारी दिन, यानी मंगलवार (14 फरवरी 23) को तेजी देखने को मिली। सेंसेक्स 600 अंकों की तेजी के साथ 61]032 के स्तर पर बंद हुआ। वहीं निफ्टी में 158 अंकों की तेजी देखने को मिली। यह 17,929 के स्तर पर बंद हुआ। सेंसेक्स के 30 शेयरों में से 19 शेयरों में तेजी और 11 शेयरों में गिरावट रही। वहीं अडाणी ग्रुप की कंपनियों के शेयरों में उतार-चढ़ाव देखने को मिला। ग्रुप की प्लैनेशियल कंपनी अडाणी एंटरप्राइजेज के शेयर में 1.88 प्रतिशत की तेजी रही। इसके अलावा अडाणी पोर्ट्स में 1.86 प्रतिशत और एसीसी में 0.57 प्रतिशत की तेजी देखने को मिली। वहीं अडाणी ट्रांसमिशन, चिल्मर, पावर, टोटल गैस, ग्रीन एनर्जी और NDTV के शेयरों में 5-5 प्रतिशत की गिरावट रही। वहीं अंबुजा सीमेंट में 2.06 प्रतिशत की गिरावट आई है। UPL, ITC, रिलायंस, अडाणी एंटरप्राइजेज, अडाणी पोर्ट्स और बजाज फाइनेंस समेत निफ्टी-50 के 30 शेयरों में तेजी दिखने को मिली। वहीं अपोलो हॉस्पिटल, आयशर मोटर्स, SBI लाइफ, BPCL, ग्रसिमए NTPC और कोल इंडिया 20 शेयरों में गिरावट रही। NSE के 11 सेक्टरल इंडेक्स में से 7 में तेजी देखने को मिली। PSU बैंक सेक्टर में सबसे ज्यादा 1.04 प्रतिशत की तेजी रही। FMCG सेक्टर में 1.03 प्रतिशत और मेटल सेक्टर में 1.02 प्रतिशत तेजी देखने को मिली। बैंक, फाइनेंशियल सर्विसेज, आईटी और प्राइवेट बैंक सेक्टर में भी मामूली तेजी रही। वहीं रियल्टी, ऑटो, मीडिया और फार्म सेक्टर में गिरावट देखने को मिली।

Bhilwara Technical Textiles Limited												
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022												
(₹ in Lacs Except per share data)												
Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
	31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022	31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022
	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	395.53	382.46	543.38	1,247.14	1,618.55	2,039.32	395.53	382.46	543.38	1,247.14	1,618.55	2,039.32
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	76.06	65.99	66.06	177.87	159.17	171.40	76.06	65.99	66.06	177.87	159.17	171.40
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary Items)	76.06	65.99	66.06	177.87	159.17	171.40	76.06	65.99	66.06	177.87	159.17	171.40
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items & Share of profit of Associates)	59.14	37.47	54.33	126.99	130.93	148.17	(246.45)	32.69	409.21	(177.96)	1,762.06	1,733.85
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	59.02	40.01	55.51	125.26	132.11	149.78	(224.72)	33.80	425.11	(203.19)	1,818.32	1,754.64
Equity Share Capital	583.73	583.73	583.73	583.73	583.73	583.73	583.73	583.73	583.73	583.73	583.73	583.73
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in balance sheet of the previous year						1,477.85						15,033.69
Earning Per Share (of ₹ 1 each) (for continuing operation) (not annualised except for year ended results)												
Basic (₹ per share)	0.10	0.07	0.09	0.22	0.22	0.25	(0.42)	0.06	0.70	(0.30)	3.02	2.97
Diluted (₹ per share)	0.10	0.07	0.09	0.22	0.22	0.25	(0.42)	0.06	0.70	(0.30)	3.02	2.97
Notes:												
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its Meeting held on 14 th February, 2023. The Statutory Auditor has reviewed the results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022.												
2. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.												
3. The Company's activities constitute a single business segment.												
4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of reviewed financial result for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website (www.bttl.co.in).												
5. In relation to an Associate, the Power Purchase Agreement (PPA) with Discom, in respect of solar power, expired on March 31, 2019. The Discom has not yet renewed the PPA. The Company is pursuing for Power Purchase Agreement (PPA) with DISCOM, in terms of RERC order dated 5 th March 2019 @ ₹3.14 per Kwh, applicable to developers covered under the REC scheme for balance project life. Useful life is 25 years irrespective of the year of commissioning. As per said order, Discoms may execute PPAs for balance useful life of the project with project developers willing to sell power under REC mechanism to them. Since Company has exported power to DISCOM during the period, accordingly, Company has continued to recognise Revenue from Sale of Power of ₹ 139.98 Lacs, during the nine months ended December 31 2022, as the Management of the company believes that PPA will be signed. Matter is sub judice before the Honourable Rajasthan High Court. Total unbilled revenue on account of solar power as at March 31, 2022 was ₹ 554.50 Lacs.												
6. The figures of the previous period / year have been regrouped / recasted wherever considered necessary.												
By Order of the Board For Bhilwara Technical Textiles Limited Sd/- Shekhar Agarwal Chairman & Managing Director and CEO DIN No.: 00066113												
CIN: L18101RJ2007PLC025502 Corporate Office: Bhilwara Towers, A-12, Sector - 1, Noida - 201 301 (U.P.) Phone: +91-120-4390300 (EPABX), Fax: +91-120-4277841, Website: www.bttl.co.in, E-mail:bttl.investor@lnjbhilwara.com Registered Office: LNJ Nagar, Mordí, Banswara, Rajasthan - 327001 Phone: +91-2961-231251-52, +91-2962-302400, Fax: +91-2961-231254												
Place: Noida (U.P.) Date : 14th February, 2023												